
Time Monday Dec 7 Tuesday Dec 8 Wednesday Dec 9 Thursday Dec 10 Friday Dec 11 Saturday Dec 12 Sunday Dec 13

8:30am

Contracts I 008B
Bushaw
Rooms 2 & 3
Contracts I 008P
Steverson
Rooms 7 & 8

Advanced Contracts 106A
Steverson
Room 2 

Torts 016R
Gomez-Arostegui
Rooms 2 & 3
Torts 016P
Gomez-Arostegui
Rooms 7 & 8 

1:30pm

Contracts I 0080
Newell
Rooms 2 & 3
Contracts I 008R 
Newell
Rooms 7 & 8

Con Law II 207A
Oleske
Rooms 2 & 3

Patent Law 416A
Aldrich
Room 7   

Torts 016O
Oleske
Rooms 2 & 3
Torts 016B
Gomez-Arostegui
Rooms 7 & 8

6:15pm
Contracts I 008G
Bushaw
Rooms 2 & 3

6:15 PM

Time Monday Dec 14 Tuesday Dec 15 Wednesday Dec 16 Thursday Dec 17 Friday Dec 18 Saturday Sunday

8:30am

Civil Pro 015B
Klonoff
Rooms 2 & 3
Civil Pro 015P
Klonoff
Rooms 7 & 8

1:30pm

Civil Pro 015R
Stumpf
Rooms 2 & 3
Civil Pro 015O
Klonoff
Rooms 7 & 8

 

6:15pm
Civil Pro 015G
Stumpf
Rooms 5 & 6


